
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS START
Mon 21 July Tues 22 July Wed 23 July Thurs 24 July Fri 25 July Sun 27 July Mon 28 July Tues 29 July Wed 30 July Thurs 31 July Fri 1 Aug Sat 2 Aug

Morning Relaxation Running As Usual Running As Usual
Singing Circle with Zizi's Term Time Only Term Time Only
Disabled People's Drop-in Running As Usual Running As Usual

Youth Club with LPW & Wecil
Extended hours 
4:30pm - 8:30pm

Extended hours 
4:30pm - 8:30pm

Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual Running As Usual
Golden Oldies
Breast Cancer support group
Lunch Club Cancelled Running As Usual
Sense Music Session on Tuesday Term Time Only Term Time Only
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays Running As Usual No class
Sense Yoga (one off for summer)
Tea and Tots Term Time Only Term Time Only
Carers Support and BC Carers Café Starts - monthly
Chinese Wellbeing Society Stay Steady class
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual Running As Usual
Play and Learn Together (EBCC) Running As Usual Running As Usual
Incredible Kids & Flamingo Chick 
Pre-school and parent/carer dance classes Summer session only Summer session only
Hub Drop-ins Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Music session on Thursday Term Time Only Term Time Only
Gospel Choir Term Time Only Term Time Only
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga Summer session No class
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Term Time Only Term Time Only
Yoga for Everyone No class Running As Usual
Sense Stay and Play for under 5s with complex needs
Tai chi Running As Usual No class
Props Dance Class Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Flamingo Chicks Summer session one-off
LCB Kids and Youth Term Time Only Term Time Only

Dungeoneering Society Running As Usual Running As Usual
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Mon 4 Aug Tues 5 Aug Wed 6 Aug Thurs 7 Aug Fri 8 Aug Sat 9 Aug Mon 11 Aug Tues 12 Aug Wed 13 Aug Thurs 14 Aug Fri 15 Aug Sat 16 Aug
Morning Relaxation Running As Usual Running as usual
Singing Circle with Zizi's Term Time Only Term Time Only
Disabled People's Drop-in Running As Usual Running As Usual

Youth Club with LPW & Wecil
Extended hours 
4:30pm - 8:30pm

Extended hours 
4:30pm - 8:30pm

Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual Running As Usual
Golden Oldies Monthly
Breast Cancer support group Monthly
Lunch Club Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Music Session on Tuesday Term Time Only Term time only
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays No class No class
Sense Yoga (one off for summer)
Tea and Tots Term Time Only Term Time Only
Carers Support and BC Carers Café
Chinese Wellbeing Society Stay Steady class Starts
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual No class
Play and Learn Together (EBCC) No class No class
Incredible Kids & Flamingo Chick 
Pre-school and parent/carer dance classes Summer session only Summer session only
Hub Drop-ins Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Music session on Thursday Term time only Term time only
Gospel Choir Term time only Term time only
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga No Class No Class
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Summer session Term time only
Yoga for Everyone No class Running As Usual
Sense Stay and Play for under 5s with complex needs Summer session
Tai chi No class Running As Usual
Props Dance Class Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Flamingo Chicks Summer session one-off
LCB Kids and Youth Term time only Term time only
Dungeoneering Society Running As Usual Running As Usual
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Mon 18 Aug Tues 19 Aug Wed 20 Aug Thurs 21 Aug Fri 22 Aug Sat 23 Aug Mon 25 Aug Tues 26 Aug Wed 27 Aug Thurs 28 Aug Fri 29 Aug Sat 30 Aug
Morning Relaxation Running as usual Bank Holiday
Singing Circle with Zizi's Term Time Only Bank Holiday
Disabled People's Drop-in Running As Usual Bank Holiday

Youth Club with LPW & Wecil
Extended hours 
4:30pm - 8:30pm Bank Holiday

Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual Running As Usual
Golden Oldies
Breast Cancer support group
Lunch Club Running As Usual Term time only
Sense Music Session on Tuesday Term time only Running As Usual
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays Summer session No class
Sense Yoga (one off for summer) Summer Session
Tea and Tots Term Time Only Term Time Only
Carers Support and BC Carers Café Monthly
Chinese Wellbeing Society Stay Steady class Running As Usual Running As Usual
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual No class
Play and Learn Together (EBCC) No class No class
Incredible Kids & Flamingo Chick 
Pre-school and parent/carer dance classes Summer session only Summer session only
Hub Drop-ins Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Music session on Thursday Term time only Term time only
Gospel Choir Term time only Term time only
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga No Class No Class
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Term time only Term time only
Yoga for Everyone Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Stay and Play for under 5s with complex needs Summer session
Tai chi Running As Usual Running As Usual
Props Dance Class Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Flamingo Chicks Summer session one-off Summer session only
LCB Kids and Youth Term time only Term time only
Dungeoneering Society Running As Usual Running As Usual
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